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Shane Dearing
Senior Principal, Head of Growth

shane.dearing@medallionpartnersinc.com

(817) 376-2002

Bo Dietrick

President
bo.dietrick@re-co.com
(317) 408-0595

Mike Dury

President & CEO
mdury@merchantscapital.com
(317) 345-1837

Sr. Anne Therese Falkenstein

Leadership Team Liaison to PCRHS
afalkens@spsmw.org

Amber Fields

Chief Culture Officer & Partner
amber.fields@trueu.com
(317) 714-9566

Joe Fehribach

Counsel
joseph.fehribach@btlaw.com
(317) 231-7526

John Goodman

Senior Client Advisor
john.goodman@assuredpartners.com
(260) 402-2593

Eric Glanders

Vice President
eglanders@augustmack.com
(317) 692-1229
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Alex Gray

Founder and Principal
alex@graycapitalllc.com
(817) 409-4408

Shelly Langona
President
slangona@rje-bi.com
(317) 695-5709

Mike Mattingly

Principal & Co-Founder
mmattingly@avenuedev.com
(317) 418-2439

Dave Neff

President/CEO
dneff@500festival.com
(317) 696-6016

Carlie Oakley

Chief Brand Officer, President -
Eight Eleven Foundation
coakley@eightelevengroup.com
(317) 716-5861

Hannah Ott

Vice-Chairman
hannah.ott@cbre.com
(317) 357-6688

Jill Robisch

Director of Nonprofit Services
jrobisch@firstmerchants.com
(317) 267-1961

Mac Schilling

Lead Advisor

mac.schilling@valeofinancial.com

(317) 218-6013

Matt Tyner
Partner
mtynerjr@gmail.com
(317) 437-8570
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